

WITH THE PURCHASE OF A QUALIFYING DYNOMAX EXHAUST SYSTEM





OFFER VALID MARCH 1ST - JUNE 30TH, 2012. SEE YOUR DEALER FOR DETAILS OR VISIT





DynoMax "Power Surge" promotion is a mail-in rebate. Restrictions apply. Offer may not be combined with any other discount, offer or rebate.



DynoMax "Power Surge" Promotion March 1st through June 30th, 2012

Rohato

	One (1) DynoMax® Performance Exhaust System	\$75 Debit Card
1.	. Purchase one (1) qualifying DynoMax® Performance Exhaust System and get a \$75 DynoMax Debit Card. Rebate does not include installation / labor costs or taxes and offer is good only on qualifying products (see below for list of qualifying products). Offer valid on purchases made from March 1st - June 30th, 2012 . Upon fulfilling the requirements below, Tenneco will send you a \$75 DynoMax Debit Card.	
2.	You must submit the following items to receive your DynoMax "Power Surge" Debit Card: A. Authentic dated sales receipt (copy or original) with business identification verifying the pi qualifying product(s). Product part number must be identified on the sales receipt. Offer d transactions when product is being replaced under warranty. B. This form, filled out completely and legibly. Visibly altered documentation will not be honored.	oes not apply to
3.	Send this completed form and required proof(s)-of-purchase (dated sales receipt) to the add Requests must be postmarked by August 1, 2012. Tenneco is not responsible for late, lost of All proof(s)-of-purchase become the property of Tenneco and will not be returned. Please ret for your files.	or misdirected mail.
4.	Offer good only in the U.S.A. at participating locations. Offer open to individuals; requests fro organizations will not be honored. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. Pleas processing from Tenneco's receipt of redemption form and all required proof(s)-of-purchase could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes. Purchase, sale or trade of an of prohibited. This promotion is prohibited for persons under the age of 18 residing in the state	se allow 8-10 weeks for Fraudulent submission fer requirement is

5. Limit: 1 rebate per household.

6. Offer may not be combined with any other discount, offer or rebate.

Chack the how next to your qualifying nurchace.

Qualifying DynoMax Performance Exhaust Systems: 17309-17495, 19301-19485, 38000, 39000 Series

VEHICLE INFORMATION (Please Print):

12				
Make:	Model:	Year:	Mileage:	
Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Daytime phone: ()	Email address:			
Qualifying Part Number:				
Where purchased:				

Send this completed form and required proof(s)-of-purchase (dated sales receipt) to:

DynoMax "Power Surge" Promotion

P.O. Box 9109, Farmington, MI 48333-9109 For further assistance, please call 1-866-318-3236

©2012 Tenneco Printed in the U.S.A R-DP10011-1111